
GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES 
2001 All Around Results 

Place Score Name School Vault Bars Beam Floor 
1 36.182 Amy Bucknell Cody 8.833 8.833 9.383 9.133 
2 35.616 Liz Kidner Worland 8.983 9.350 8.050 9.233 
3 35.582 Cami Fenton Cody 9.300 8.266 9.033 8.983 
4 35.015 Sally Huskinson Campbell County 8.933 8.150 9.166 8.766 
5 33.115 Laura Hejny Campbell County 8.900 8.516 7.133 8.566 
6 32.699 Cate Oliver Rock Springs 8.200 7.933 8.216 8.350 
7 30.465 Erin Copeland Cody 7.966 6.633 7.766 8.100 
8 30.382 Stephanie Demorest Natrona County 7.433 7.333 6.916 8.700 
9 28.765 Stacy Bremkamp Sheridan 8.000 6.133 7.266 7.366 

10 28.232 Vanessa Barney Sheridan 7.733 6.266 6.700 7.533 
11 27.615 Tiffany Watts Natrona County 7.866 6.416 6.533 6.800 
12 27.199 Janell Mundorf Kelly Walsh 7.933 6.500 6.383 6.383 
13 25.482 Cortney Ramseier Douglas 6.633 5.666 7.083 6.100 
14 24.333 Jenna Norfolk Douglas 7.900 5.200 5.533 5.700 
15 24.149 Brandi Oban Douglas 7.800 5.033 6.000 5.316 
16 23.648 Beth Lindmier Douglas 6.966 5.200 5.566 5.916 
17 20.399 Aubrey Fleetwood Kelly Walsh 7.600 3.500 3.666 5.633 

 
  



 

2001 Floor Exercise Results 
Place Score Name School 

1 9.233 Liz Kidner Worland 
2 9.133 Amy Bucknell Cody 
3 8.983 Cami Fenton Cody 
4 8.766 Sally Huskinson Campbell County 
4 8.766 TIE - Ashley Buckeye Campbell County 
6 8.700 Stephanie Demorest Natrona County 
7 8.566 Laura Hejny Campbell County 
8 8.533 Erin Curtis Rock Springs 
9 8.400 Jamie Krueger Campbell County 

10 8.350 Cate Oliver Rock Springs 
11 8.250 Emily James Rock Springs 
12 8.100 Erin Copeland Cody 
12 8.100 TIE - Tara Jones Worland 
14 7.900 Jennifer Wadsworth Rock Springs 
15 7.783 Christina Gangl Kelly Walsh 
16 7.650 Brittany Page Natrona County 
17 7.600 Kate Bies Worland 
18 7.533 Vanessa Barney Sheridan 
19 7.383 Leann Philpott Worland 
20 7.366 Stacy Bremkamp Sheridan 
21 7.283 Stacy Toups Natrona County 
22 6.800 Tiffany Watts Natrona County 
23 6.766 Jessica Bacon Sheridan 
24 6.733 Raechl Kaiser Cody 
25 6.383 Janell Mundorf Kelly Walsh 
26 6.233 Emily Nickel Sheridan 
27 6.150 Amanda Rhone Kelly Walsh 
28 6.100 Cortney Ramseier Douglas 
29 5.916 Beth Lindmier Douglas 
30 5.700 Jenna Norfolk Douglas 
31 5.633 Aubrey Fleetwood Kelly Walsh 
32 5.316 Brandi Oban Douglas 

 
  



 

2001 Balance Beam Results 
Place Score Name School 

1 9.383 Amy Bucknell Cody 
2 9.166 Sally Huskinson Campbell County 
3 9.033 Cami Fenton Cody 
4 8.416 Kim Alley Campbell County 
5 8.216 Cate Oliver Rock Springs 
6 8.183 Emily Nickel Sheridan 
7 8.050 Liz Kidner Worland 
8 7.766 Erin Copeland Cody 
8 7.766 TIE - Melissa Hunt Campbell County 

10 7.566 Stacy Toups Natrona County 
11 7.500 Trista Horsley Sheridan 
12 7.483 Ashley Cole Rock Springs 
12 7.483 TIE - Maile Petersen Rock Springs 
14 7.416 Emily James Rock Springs 
15 7.266 Stacy Bremkamp Sheridan 
16 7.233 Brittany Page Natrona County 
17 7.133 Laura Hejny Campbell County 
18 7.100 Amanda Rhone Kelly Walsh 
19 7.083 Cortney Ramseier Douglas 
20 7.050 Leah Reed Worland 
21 6.916 Stephanie Demorest Natrona County 
22 6.700 Vanessa Barney Sheridan 
22 6.700 TIE - Christy Campbell Worland 
24 6.600 Tara Jones Worland 
25 6.533 Tiffany Watts Natrona County 
26 6.383 Janell Mundorf Kelly Walsh 
27 6.300 Jenna Marquardt Kelly Walsh 
28 6.033 Raechl Kaiser Cody 
29 6.000 Brandi Oban Douglas 
30 5.566 Beth Lindmier Douglas 
31 5.533 Jenna Norfolk Douglas 
32 3.666 Aubrey Fleetwood Kelly Walsh 

 
  



 

2001 Vault Results 
Place Score Name School 

1 9.300 Cami Fenton Cody 
2 8.983 Liz Kidner Worland 
3 8.966 Kim Alley Campbell County 
4 8.933 Sally Huskinson Campbell County 
5 8.900 Laura Hejny Campbell County 
6 8.833 Amy Bucknell Cody 
7 8.733 Jennifer Wadsworth Rock Springs 
8 8.700 Ashley Cole Rock Springs 
9 8.566 Jamie Krueger Campbell County 

10 8.366 Christy Campbell Worland 
11 8.333 Jessica Jolly Natrona County 
11 8.333 TIE - Lindsay Lewis Cody 
13 8.266 Erin Curtis Rock Springs 
14 8.200 Cate Oliver Rock Springs 
14 8.200 TIE - Christina Gangl Kelly Walsh 
16 8.183 Velicity Jordan Worland 
17 8.000 Stacy Bremkamp Sheridan 
18 7.966 Erin Copeland Cody 
19 7.933 Janell Mundorf Kelly Walsh 
20 7.900 Jenna Norfolk Douglas 
21 7.866 Tiffany Watts Natrona County 
22 7.800 Brandi Oban Douglas 
23 7.733 Vanessa Barney Sheridan 
23 7.733 TIE - Leann Philpott Worland 
25 7.666 Jennifer Wait Natrona County 
26 7.600 Aubrey Fleetwood Kelly Walsh 
27 7.433 Stephanie Demorest Natrona County 
28 6.966 Beth Lindmier Douglas 
29 6.900 Jenna Marquardt Kelly Walsh 
30 6.633 Cortney Ramseier Douglas 
31 6.533 Jessi Graham Sheridan 
32 6.366 Emily Nickel Sheridan 

 
  



 

2001 Uneven Parallel Bars Results 
Place Score Name School 

1 9.350 Liz Kidner Worland 
2 8.833 Amy Bucknell Cody 
3 8.616 Melissa Hunt Campbell County 
4 8.583 Ashley Cole Rock Springs 
5 8.516 Laura Hejny Campbell County 
6 8.466 Kim Alley Campbell County 
7 8.266 Cami Fenton Cody 
8 8.150 Sally Huskinson Campbell County 
9 8.016 Erin Curtis Rock Springs 

10 7.950 Amy Monturo Rock Springs 
11 7.933 Cate Oliver Rock Springs 
12 7.766 Cerissa Bundren Worland 
13 7.516 Jennifer Wait Natrona County 
14 7.333 Stephanie Demorest Natrona County 
15 7.316 Christy Campbell Worland 
16 7.266 Miki Stump Worland 
17 6.633 Erin Copeland Cody 
18 6.583 Raechl Kaiser Cody 
19 6.500 Janell Mundorf Kelly Walsh 
20 6.416 Tiffany Watts Natrona County 
21 6.266 Vanessa Barney Sheridan 
22 6.133 Stacy Bremkamp Sheridan 
23 6.050 Jessica Jolly Natrona County 
24 6.016 Jessica Bacon Sheridan 
25 5.666 Cortney Ramseier Douglas 
26 5.200 Jenna Norfolk Douglas 
26 5.200 TIE - Beth Lindmier Douglas 
28 5.033 Brandi Oban Douglas 
29 4.633 Jenna Marquardt Kelly Walsh 
30 4.500 Amanda Rhone Kelly Walsh 
31 4.200 Trista Horsley Sheridan 
32 3.500 Aubrey Fleetwood Kelly Walsh 

 
  



2001 Team Results 
Place Team Total 

1 Campbell County 103.843 
2 Cody 102.596 
3 Rock Springs 98.563 
4 Worland 96.697 
5 Natrona County 90.478 
6 Sheridan 85.295 
7 Kelly Walsh 79.465 
8 Douglas 75.097 

 


